
JUNIOR 156.0 RESULTS

Junior 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 153.2 190.0 10

2 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 155.2 180.0 8

3 Devan Komarek Ellinwood Eagles 151.0 175.0 6

4 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 156.0 165.0 4

5 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 165.0 2

6 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 156.0 150.0 1

7 Dalin Coffey Central Christian 155.0 135.0 0

8 Logan Braungardt Douglass Bulldogs 152.7 125.0 0

9 Cody  Canady Fairfield High School 154.0 110.0 0

Junior 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 156.0 295.0 10

2 Cody Foos Goddard High School 153.2 265.0 8

3 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 155.2 255.0 6

4 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 240.0 4

5 Dalin Coffey Central Christian 155.0 225.0 2

6 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 156.0 220.0 1

7 Devan Komarek Ellinwood Eagles 151.0 200.0 0

8 Cody  Canady Fairfield High School 154.0 170.0 0

9 Logan Braungardt Douglass Bulldogs 152.7 150.0 0

Junior 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 230.0 10

2 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 156.0 190.0 8

3 Cody Foos Goddard High School 153.2 175.0 6

4 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 155.2 165.0 4

5 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 156.0 160.0 2

6 Devan Komarek Ellinwood Eagles 151.0 160.0 1

7 Dalin Coffey Central Christian 155.0 160.0 0

8 Cody  Canady Fairfield High School 154.0 140.0 0

9 Logan Braungardt Douglass Bulldogs 152.7 120.0 0

Junior 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody Foos Goddard High School 153.2 630.0 0

2 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 156.0 650.0 0

3 Justin Martin Douglass Bulldogs 155.2 600.0 0

4 Austin Cook Halstead 151.2 635.0 0

5 Devan Komarek Ellinwood Eagles 151.0 535.0 0

6 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 156.0 530.0 0

7 Dalin Coffey Central Christian 155.0 520.0 0

8 Logan Braungardt Douglass Bulldogs 152.7 395.0 0

9 Cody  Canady Fairfield High School 154.0 420.0 0


